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$14.45 Guaranteed (incl. tips)
5.6 mi
Deliver by 10:01PM

@ Restaurant pickup
Chipotle

® Customer dropoff

Accept 39
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Example Delivery Offer

e Pickup and dropoff location
e Estimated mileage

e Guaranteed earnings

A Dasher is NEVER required to keep a schedule,
report to any location, or even go online

A Dasher is NEVER required to accept an offer
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This week
$37.65 >
1h25m 1h36m $36.97
Active Time Dash Time Balance

Past weeks

$350.00

II I IIIIIII'I .
Illl.ll l ll $0.00
Jun Aug Oct

October

Oct 21-Oct 27 $340.92 >

Oct14-0Oct 20 $186.43 >

Oct7-0ct13 $139.00 >
® ] ® w ®

Dash Schedule Account Ratings Eamings
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< Oct 21-Oct 27
DoorDash pay $240.00
Customer tip $100.92
Active Time 12h 25m
Dash Time 12h 36m
Deliveries 22
Dashes
Sunday, Oct 27 $122.12 >
Saturday, Oct 26 $130.57 >
Friday, Oct 25 $88.23 >
Thursday, Oct 24 $53.51 >
Other
Challenge
Wednesdav. Jul 24 $15.00 @
@ B ® A ®
Dash Schedule  Account Ratings Earnings

<« Sunday, Oct 27

$122.12

Start Time
End Time
Active Time
Dash Time
Deliveries

Deliveries

The Bird

DoorDash pay
Base pay
Peak pay

Tip
Customer tip
Customer added tip after delivery

Lemonade

DoorDash pay
Base pay
Peak pay

@ B ® w

Dash Schedule Account Ratings

10:02 AM
4:27 PM
6h25m
6h 43m

12

$10.50

$4.00
$1.50

$0.00
$5.00

$8.50

$4.00
$2.50

Earnings



How Minnesotans Are Using DoorDash
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92% $27

< 3 hours
Number of hours the average Percent of Minnesota Dashers who work Earnings per hour on delivery, including
less than 10 hours per week on average tips, for the average Minnesota Dasher

Minnesota Dasher spends on delivery
each week

Monday




How Only Gig Work
Minnesota S iy ot s,
Dashers

Spend
Their Time
Outside of
the

Platform

Stay-at-Home Parent or Caregiver

Full-Time Job (30+ hrs)
47.0%

Looking for a Full or Part Time Job
10.0%

Part-Time Job
11.0%

*Based on 2023 Dasher Survey Data



Dashers are motivated by
flexibility and independence

93% of Minnesota Dashers say that the flexibility is what made
them choose to dash instead of other options for earning income

*Based on 2023 Dasher Survey Data



"The most important thing about this work is that |
can do it when | want. Between running my
business, spending time with my family and
volunteering in the community, there are days when
| decide not to dash at all. But when | want to earn a
little extra money, | know | can quickly turn on the
app and start working."

- Jill W, St. Paul, MN
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